Koc University Fact Sheet 2024/25

General Info § Contact

Website: https://oip.ku.edu.tr/
Erasmus Code: TR ISTANBU17
Organization ID: E10209143

Mailing Address: Rumelifeneri Yolu, 34450, Sariyer, Istanbul, Turkey
Contact Info:

e For incoming students & staff (to KU): incoming@ku.edu.tr

e For outgoing students & staff (from KU): outgoing@ku.edu.tr

e For international cooperation & partnerships: partner@ku.edu.tr

Our Team

Kog University Dean Assoc. Prof. Biilent Kili¢

of Students & Tel: (+90) 212 338 1856 / bukilic@ku.edu.tr
Institutional

Erasmus Coordinator (Please always copy partner@ku.edu.tr)

Director, Office of Ms. Burcu Sarsilmaz
International Tel: (+90) 212 338 1123 / bsarsilmaz@ku.edu.tr
Programs

International Exchange Programs § Partnerships

Team Leader of

International Mobility ~ Ms. Rena Polat Korkmaz

Programs and Tel: (+90) 212 338 1657 / rpolat@ku.edu.tr
Partnerships
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Incoming Mobility Programs

Exchange Programs Ms. Tugba Giiven (inbound to KU)

and I.DaljtnerShlpS Tel: (+90) 212 338 1729/ tguven@ku.edu.tr
Specialist

Exchange Programs  Ms, Merve Oziggi (inbound to KU)

and Partnerships Tel: (+90) 212 338 0704 / MEOZISCI@ku.edu.tr
Asst. Specialist

Exchange Programs
and Partnerships
Asst. Specialist

Ms. Damla Zengin (inbound to KU)
Tel: (+90) 212 338 0712 / dzengin@ku.edu.tr

Outgoing Mobility Programs

Exchange Programs  Mr. Omer Eskici (outbound from KU)

and Partnerships Tel: (+90) 212 338 1283 / oeskici@ku.edu.tr
Specialist

Exchange Programs  Mr. Adnan Dengiz (outbound from KU)

and Partne.zrs‘hlps Tel: (+90) 212 338 1657 / adengiz@ku.edu.tr
Asst. Specialist

UNIC Mobility Hub

Exchange Programs  Ms. Tugba Giiven (In & Out Mobilities)

and Partnerships Tel: (+90) 212 338 1729 / tguven@ku.edu.tr
Specialist
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Global Projects and International Education Programs

Team Leader of
International Projects
and Education
Programs

Global Programs and
Projects Specialist

Global Programs and
Projects Assistant
Specialist

Ms. Niliifer Akpinar Sahin
Tel: (+90) 212 338 1081 / nakpinar@ku.edu.tr

Ms. Oya Ozer
Tel: (+90) 212 338 0881 / oyozer@ku.edu.tr

Mr. Metehan Aldogan
Tel: +90 212 338 0642 / mealdogan@ku.edu.tr

International Community Services

International
Community Services
Specialist

International
Community Services
Specialist

International
Community Services
Specialist

Mr. Ayhan Seker
Tel: (+90) 212 338 / ayseker@ku.edu.tr

Mr. Zikri Mert Demircan
Tel: (+90) 212 338 / zdemircan@ku.edu.tr

Ms. Begiim Cicek
Tel: (+90) 338 1216 / beicek@ku.edu.tr
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Student Support

Orientation

Please click here

Mentor Students

Please click here

International Community
Services Office (ICO)

https://ico.ku.edu.tr/

Koc University Office of
Learning and Teaching (KOLT)

https://kolt.ku.edu.tr/?lang=en

Koc University Guidance and
Psychological Services Center
(KURES)

https://dos.ku.edu.tr/en/counse

ling-service/

Career Development Center

https://career.ku.edu.tr/en

Cultural Integration § Socializing

Mentor-led Activities

Please click here

Turkish Hospitality
Experience Program

Please click here

Conversation Circles in
Different Languages

Please click here

Turkish Practice Hour

Please click here

Student Clubs

Please click here

Online Turkish
Language Course

Please click here
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Nomination and Application Period

Nomination § Application

Fall / Spring / Full Academic Year:
April 1 - June 1
(For all levels UG, PG, PhD) Spring (second call):
September 1 - November 1
Summer: March 1 - April 25

Link to Online Nomination Form https://kuapp.ku.edu.tr

. . . Link is delivered to students
Link to Online Application Form

via e-mail
Link for Student Exchange Please click here
Application Procedure &
Requirements
Studying at KU
Medium of Instruction English (in all cycles and programs)

https://registrar.ku.edu.tr/en/
academic-calendar/

Academic Calendar

Course List Please click here

Kog¢ University Student Guide

Exchange Semester at Kog
University Guide
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Useful Resources

Your Partner in Istanbul: Ko¢ University

Exchange Semester at Ko¢ University Guide

FAQgs and Answers for Incoming Exchange Students

Webpage for Incoming Exchange Students

Webpage for Incoming Faculty & Staff

Campus Facilities

Pre-Arrival Resources

KU at a Glance

Facilities and Services at KU
Academics at KU

Life on Exchange at KU

Emergency Information Training

us

A, xo¢

UNIVERSITESI
OFFICE OF
INTERNATIONAL
PROGRAMS


https://ico.ku.edu.tr/resources/pre-arrival-resources/
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